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John Robert Wheeler Petrie

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode

Date of birth November 1942
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GARDEN ORGANIC LIMITED
ORGANIC ENTERPRISES LIMITED
TUNBRIDGE WELLS & DISTRICT
CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU
ZONEPOINT LIMITED

HENRY DOUBLEDAY RESEARCH
ASSOCIATION

MAYFIELD SCHOOL SERVICES LTD.

MAYFIELD SCHOOL LTD

LOGRANGE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

John Robert Wheeler Petrie

Number

Number

07269077
01789247
04641079

04185587
02188402

02770019

03068144

01598614

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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908946787

908946787

New Zealander

App. Date

App. Date
01/06/2010
19/08/2003
24/04/2003

22/03/2001
25/11/2000

01/09/1995

14/06/1995

31/12/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/09/2010

01/09/2010

27/06/2005

01/09/2010

26/11/1998

26/11/1998

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



